Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 64524
Ballots Cast: 8262

Voter Turnout: 13%

Active Precincts: 75

Precinct: BRISTOL 7(Voter Turnout: 10% - Total Registered Voters: 2149)

Contest: ALDERMAN YORKVILLE WARD 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARTY MUNNS (IND) 11 100

Contest: ALDERMAN YORKVILLE WARD 4

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DIANE TEELING (IND) 34 77.27
WRITE-IN (NON) 10 22.73

Contest: VILLAGE PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MARILYN MICHELINI (NON) 2 100

Contest: VILLAGE CLERK VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BARBARA G. ARGO (NON) 2 100

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MONTGOMERY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WILLIAM C. KECK, JR. (NON) 2 33.33
ANDREW R. KACZMAREK, JR. (NON) 2 33.33
DENNY LEE (NON) 2 33.33
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
STANTON J. "STAN" BOND (NON) 0 0
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Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
ROBERT W. WALKER (IND) 151

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
JULIE E. BENNETT (IND) 153

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
RAYMOND J. WACLAW (IND) 139

Contest: TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
JEFF CORNEILS (IND) 69
VERNE POPPEN (IND) 61
JAMES E. HEINZ (IND) 45
JAMES K. (KEN) EDWARDS (IND) 28

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE BRISTOL TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
THOMAS E. KLATT (IND) 123

KEITH E. COLLMAN (IND) 103
CLIFFORD A. OLESON (IND) 96
RICHARD NENNE (IND) 95

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OSWEGO PLD

Candidate Name Total Votes
SCOTT GRYDER (NON)
KANDICE K. REAM (NON)
VERNITA HETTRICH (NON)
TERRY TAMBLYN (NON)
ANDREW MURGAS (NON)

ODNDNDNDN

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
33.99
30.05
22.17
13.79

Vote %
29.5
24.7
23.02
22.78

Vote %
25

25

25

25

0

page2/3



Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE PLANO COMMUNITY LIBRARY DIST.

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
GAYLE A. SEVERSON (NON) 4 57.14
JAMES ANDERSON (NON) 3 42.86

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION PLANO CUSD 88

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JAMES PORTER (NON) 6 42.86
ESTELA MARTINEZ (NON) 4 28.57
PAUL HELLER (NON) 4 28.57

Contest: MEMBERS OF THENLBOARD OF EDUCATION YORKVILLE CUSD 115

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT W. BRENART (NON) 139 51.29
DEAN R. FISHER (NON) 132 48.71

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION YORKVILLE CUSD 115

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DAVID D. DOCKSTADER (NON) 128 87.67
WRITE-IN (NON) 18 12.33

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE WAUBONSEE CCD 516

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
REBECCA D. OLIVER (NON) 136 56.43
DANIEL JAQUEZ (NON) 105 43.57

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WAYNE NEMETZ (NON) 138 59.23
JAMES SIEDENTOP (NON) 95 40.77
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